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CLUB DES PARTENAIRES

OCTOBRE
J1 SAM.03 18:00 CANNES TOURS
J2 MAR.06 20:00 TOURS NANTES REZE
J3 SAM. 10 19:00 TOULOUSE TOURS
J4 VEN.16 20:00 TOURS NICE
J5 SAM.24 19:30 POITIERS TOURS
J6 VEN.30 20:00 TOURS SETE
NOVEMBRE
J7 VEN.06 20:00 TOURS MONTPELLIER
J8 SAM. 14 20:00 CHAUMONT TOURS
MER. 18* IZMIR TOURS
J9 SAM.21 20:00 TOURS PARIS
MAR. 24 1/8 Coupe de France
J10 SAM. 28 20:00 NARBONNE TOURS
DECEMBRE
MER. 02* TOURS CIVITANOVA
J11 SAM.05 20:00 TOURS CAMBRAI
J12 MAR.08 20:00 TOURCOING TOURS
J13 SAM. 12 20:00 AJACCIO TOURS
MER. 16* PERUGIA TOURS
J14 SAM.19 20:00 TOURS TOULOUSE
J15 MAR.22 20:00 NANTES REZE TOURS
JANVIER
MER. 20* CIVITANOVA TOURS
J16 SAM.23 20:00 TOURS CANNES
MAR. 26 1/4 Coupe de France
J17 SAM. 30 19:30 SETE TOURS

FEVRIER

J18
J19
J20
J21

J22

MER. 03*
SAM. 06

MER. 10*
SAM. 13
MAR. 16
VEN. 19

MER. 24*
SAM. 27

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

20:00

TOURS IZMIR
TOURS POITIERS
TOURS PERUGIA
TOURS CHAUMONT
MONTPELLIER TOURS
CAMBRAI TOURS

1/4 Aller CL

TOURS NARBONNE

MARS

J23
J24

J25

J26

MER. 03* 1/4 Retour CL

06 et 07 1/2 et Finale Coupe de France
MER. 10 20:00 PARIS TOURS
SAM. 13 20:00 TOURS TOURCOING
MER. 17* 1/2 Aller CL

VEN.19 20:00 NICE TOURS
MER. 24* 1/2 Retour CL

SAM. 27 20:00 TOURS AJACCIO

AVRIL - PLAY-OFFS

SAM. 03
SAM. 10
DIM. 11
MER. 14
SAM. 17
DIM. 18
MER. 21
SAM. 24
DIM. 25

SAM. ler MAI

1/4 Finale Aller
1/4 Finale Retour
1/4 Finale Appui
1/2 Finale Aller
1/2 Finale Retour
1/2 Finale Appui
Finale Aller
Finale Retour
Finale Appui

Finale Champions League
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